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5.1.2

Hofstede (1991)

Pearson’s Product Moment Correlation
T-test
95% (

6l
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51

51
0.05

P-Value
P-Value
P-Value

P-Value

P-Value

Pearson

PDI UAI MAS

-.482 -115
227 .620
-.152 .236
510 304
WGB *489
.958 .024
-.152 .236
510 304
( ) = 0.05
1
95%

r= 0489

113
.626
.019
.935

-.039

.019
.935

IDV

.966
218
341
.187
418
218
341

LTO

-104

.654

-.046

*_

501

-.046

(UAI)
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5.2

Van Everdingen and Waarts (2003)

5 Hofstede
2.2
Van Everdingen and Waarts (2003) 2.2
5
54
54
ERP
PDI -~ UAL MAS IDV LTO
Van Everdingen
and Waarts (2003)
=)
o4 PDI, LA, MAS 1DV, LTO
PDI,
LA, MAS DV, LTO
42 51
PDI, UAI, MAS  IDV LTO

Van Everdingen and Waarts (2003)
5
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514

(2543)

5.5

5.5 (

PDI UAL  MAS DV LTO

R 736 1082 1571 -364 556
1136 764 1100 643 449

T 033 660 1847 967 49.0
90.0 740 1940 120 45.0
3 A 1055 127% 1199 125 443
BB 167 888 1787 55 566
® = CC 998 730 1514 71 854
£ DD 564 984 1614 -157 627
B EE 1836 1651 2379 150 534
(2543)
5.5 5 AA.BB,
ccop  E
2 )
95 ( 4)
h
51.3 h

PDI, LA, MAS  IDV LTO



Van Everdingen and Waarts (2003)
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5.10 Van Everdingen and Waarts
(2003) 2.2
5.6

5.6

ERP
POl UAI MAS v  LTO

Van Everdingen
and Waarts (2003)

5.6
PDILUAI, MAS IDV.LTO '
PDLUAIL, MAS  IDV.LTO
PDI, UAI, MAS IDV
LTO Van Everdingen and Waarts (2003)
4 LTO 54 5.6 5.7

5.7

ERP ERP
POl UAI MAS IV LTO

Van  Everdingen

and Waarts (2003)
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PDI.UAI MAS IDV LTO

Van Everdingen and Waarts (2003) 4
LTO Van
Everdingen and Waarts (2003) 5.10
5 Hofstede

Van Everdingen and Waarts (2003)
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43.1 0.11
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(Communication of the ACM, 2000)
(Glover et al,1999,
Newell et al.,2003)
(Anderson et al.,1997)
(Davenport, 1998)

Y2K (Esteves et al, 2003, Newell et

al.,2003 )
53.1.1
5
Hofstede
L (results
oriented) IRIC  (Institute for Research on
Intercultural Cooperation)
(Hofstede, 1991)
2,
(Customer Orientation) IRIC

(Hofstede, 1991)
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(Esteves etal., 2003)

(Boudrean and
Robey, 1999 ; stedman,1998)
(Newell et al.,2903)

(changed management)
(Go-live)

(Esteves étal., 2003)

(Bore and During,1992)

(Kraemmergaaed, 2000)

(Appleton,1997 1 Deloitte and Touch,1998) !

(Damanpour and Evan,1984)
(Bancroft et al.,1998)



(centralize)

(decentralize)
(Baskerville et al.,1999, Davenport, 1998)

(Esteves et al.,, 2003)
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